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Institute Academic Calendar (September 15, 2021 To December 31,2021 )

Week | Month Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu Fri Sat Sun Activity
1 September 15,2021 Commencement of Third
2 & Fifth Semester
3 15 16 17 18 19 Septen.lber 15,2021 |Conduction of Weekly
SEP Engineers Day Class Test
4 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 Conduction of DAB Meeting(Monthly 1)
Conduction of Expert Organizing
5 27 28 29 30 Lecture (After 15 | Workshops (Monthly
Days) One)
October 1,2021 Completion of 40%
Commencement of
: Syllabus (After 5
First Semester &
6 1 2 3 Weeks) and
October 2,2021 . .
. Conduction of First
Mahatma Gandhi .
. Prelium Test.
) Jayanti
October 04-17,2021 | October 04-18,2021
Candidate Filling Institute Fill and
Examination Confirm Examination
7 4 i 6 U 8 ¢ i Forms(Normal Forms(Normal
Fees=600 Rs) For SY |Fees=600 Rs) for SY &
& TY. TY.
OCT _ October 15, 2021 Orgaizing Tree
8 1 . 13 14 15 B 17 DASERA Plantation Camp
October 19, 2021 Eid-
A-Milad October 23-25, 2021




10

19

20

21

22

23

24

October 19-21,2021
Filling Examination
Forms(With exam
Form fees + Late fees

of Rs.200)

Filling Examination
Forms(With exam
Form fees + penalty
fees of Rs.1500)

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

October 27-29,2021
First Class Test for SY
& TY.

Organizing
Vaccination Camp
(Between Last Week of]

0CT

11

November 3,2021 To November 6 ,2021
Diwali Holidays

12

13

14

15

NOV

10

12

13

14

Completion of 80% Syllabus

16

17

18

19

20

21

November 19,2021
Gurunanak Jayanti

November 24-26,2021
First class test for FY.

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

November 16-28,2021
First Year Candidate
Filling Examination
Forms(Normal
fees=600 Rs)

November 16-29,2021
Institute Filling and
Confirmation
Examination
Forms(Normal
fees=600 Rs)

29

30

November 29 - 30,
2021 Organizing
Industrial Visit

December 04- 05
December,2021 Filling

November 30- 02
December,2021
Filling Examination
forms(With Regular
fees+late fees of
Rs.200)

Examination
forms(With Regular
fees+penalty fees of

Rs.1500)

16

17

18

19

DEC

Organizing Blood Donation Camp

10

11

12

IQAC Visit

17

18

19

IAMC Visit

20

23

24

25

26

December 22-24,2021
Second Class Test for

SY & TY.

December 25 ,2021
Christamas Natal




20 27 28 29 30 31 Completion of 100% Syllabus and Conduction
of Second Prelium Test for SY & TY.
1 2 January 3 -5 2022 Conduction of
OR/PR/TW
21 Second Class Test for .
JAN 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 First Year Students | EX2Mination for SY &
TY.
22 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 After 16th JAN MSBTE Theory Exam.

o\
Institute Coordinator incipal
Mr.G.S.Misal Dr.R.A.Deshmukh
Dr. R. A. Deshmukh
~_ Principal

Shivaji Polytechnic College

Sangola
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