

									Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti	Conduction of First Prelium Test.
7		4	5	6	7	8	9	10	October 04-17,2021 Candidate Filling Examination Forms(Normal Fees=600 Rs) For SY & TY.	October 04-18,2021 Institute Fill and Confirm Examination Forms(Normal Fees=600 Rs) for SY & TY.
8	OCT	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	October 15 , 2021 DASERA	Orgaizing Tree Plantation Camp
								4	October 19, 2021 Eid- A-Milad	October 23-25 , 2021

9		18	19	20	21	22	23	24	October 19-21,2021 Filling Examination Forms(With exam Form fees + Late fees of Rs.200)	Filling Examination Forms(With exam Form fees + penalty fees of Rs.1500)
10		25	26	27	28	29	30	31	October 27-29,2021 First Class Test for SY & TY.	Organizing Vaccination Camp (Between Last Week of OCT)
11		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	November 3,2021 To Diwali I	o November 6 ,2021 Holidays
12		8	9	10	11	12	13	14	Completion of	f 80% Syllabus
13		15	16	17	18	19	20	21	November 19,2021 Gurunanak Jayanti	November 24-26,2021 First class test for FY.
14	NOV	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	November 16-28,2021 First Year Candidate Filling Examination Forms(Normal fees=600 Rs)	November 16-29,2021 Institute Filling and Confirmation Examination Forms(Normal fees=600 Rs)
15		29	30						November 29 - 30 , 2021 Organizing Industrial Visit November 30- 02 December,2021 Filling Examination forms(With Regular fees+late fees of Rs.200)	December 04- 05 December,2021 Filling Examination forms(With Regular fees+penalty fees of Rs.1500)
1(1	2	3	4	5		d Donation Camp
16	-	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	0 0	C Visit
<u>17</u> 18	-	13	14	15	16	17	18	19		C Visit
19	DEC	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	December 22-24,2021 Second Class Test for SY & TY.	December 25 2021

and the second second					1	1				
1	20		27	28	29	30	31			Completion of 100% Syllabus and Conduction of Second Prelium Test for SY & TY.
	21	JAN						1	2	
			3	4	5	6	7	8	9	Second Class Test for First Year Students CR/PR/TW
	22		10	11	12	13	14	15	16	After 16th JAN MSBTE Theory Exam.
		ute Coordina G.S.Misal	tor							Principal Dr.R.A.Deshmukh Dr. R. A. Deshmukh Principal Shivaji Polytechnic College Sangola